

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.15026 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	09.05.2024	<p><u>Dr.KMR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the respondents, post the matter on 25.06.2024, finally, for filing counter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.KMR, J</u></p> <p>SPP</p>	