

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.15026 of 2023 and 2223 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.04.2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner represented and stated that counter-affidavit has been filed by respondent No.4 in W.P.No.2223 of 2021.</p> <p>Office is directed to verify and place the same on bundle.</p> <p>List these matters after one week.</p> <p><i>KBN</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--